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Architectural : Signs
Finger Plates

PUSH PUSH

75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300

2414-0
2414-1
2414-2
2414-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Plain

75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300

FP01L
FP05L
FP09L
FP13L

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Plain (radiused corners)

75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300
75 x 300

FP02L
FP06L
FP10L
FP14L

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2434-0
2434-1
2434-2
2434-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Fire door
Keep

locked
shut

Fire door
Keep

locked
shut

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2441-0
2441-1
2441-2
2441-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2435-0
2435-1
2435-2
2435-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2470-0
2470-1
2470-2
2470-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2436-0
2436-1
2436-2
2436-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

PULL PULL

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2472-0
2472-1
2472-2
2472-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

PUSH PUSH

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2471-0
2471-1
2471-2
2471-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Automatic
fire door

Keep clear

Automatic
fire door

Keep clear

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2442-0
2442-1
2442-2
2442-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150

2429-0
2429-1
2429-2
2429-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150

2431-0
2431-1
2431-2
2431-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150

2473-0
2473-1
2473-2
2473-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150
100 x 150

2430-0
2430-1
2430-2
2430-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Fire door
Keep clear

Fire door
Keep clear

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2440-0
2440-1
2440-2
2440-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Fire door
Keep shut

Fire door
Keep shut

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2439-0
2439-1
2439-2
2439-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2443-0
2443-1
2443-2
2443-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Key to material finishes

1.5mm Polished Brass
PB

1.5mm Satin Anodised Aluminium
SAA

1.2mm Satin Stainless Steel
SSS

1.2mm Polished Stainless Steel
PSS

YOUR
DETAILS

HERE

YOUR
DETAILS

HERE!

Door Sign Plates

Door Sign Discs

75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø
75mm Ø

2444-0
2444-1
2444-2
2444-5

SAA
PB
SSS
PSS

Fire door
Keep shut

Drws tân
cadwch ar gau

Fire door
Keep shut

Drws tân
cadwch ar gau

Welsh / English

custom designs

• screen printing
• engraving
• laser marking


